Thallam Raghunath S/O. T. Sri Ramulu
H.No:12/76, Bangaru Bajar, Adoni, Kurnool – 518301
2. MRS. TALLAM KALAVATHI W/O. T. Raghunath H.No:
12/76, Bangaru Bajar,Adoni Kurnool – 518301
DEMAND NOTICE DATE:- 08-05-2025
Loan Account No. 923030060849772 & 923030060849789

Rs.
25,30,742/-

(Rupees Twenty
Five Lakhs

Thirty Thousand
Seven Hundred
and Forty Two

Only)

All That Part And Parcel Of The Commercial Cum Residential Property Situated At Kurnool
District, Kurnool Municipal Corporation Limits, Kothapeta Street, Ward No. 41,
Sy.No:140/2b Bearing D.No: Old 41/368 New: 41/437 Present D.No:41/569 In An Extent Of

[...]

Rajendra Prasad Chakali Nagaraju H.No: 1-41,
Maddikera Mandal Peravali, Kurnool – 518390
2. MRS. KADIMETLA VENKATALAKSHMI W/O.
Kadimetla Nagaraju H.No: 17-1-4-1, Patapeta
Dhone, Kurnool - 518222
DEMAND NOTICE DATE:- 08-05-2025
Loan Account No. 922030016630639 &
922030016630671

Rs.
19,87,318/-

(Rupees
Nineteen

Lakhs Eighty
Seven

Thousand
Three

Hundred and
Eighteen Only)

All That Part And Parcel Of The Residential Property Situated At Kurnool District, Pattikonda Sub
District, Maddikerra Mandal, Peravali Village, Sy No:771/2, Ward No.1 Bearing D.No:1/44 In An
Extent Of 75.77 Sq.Yds Stands In The Name Of Mrs. K.